s•' j•    Ida Neal by deed bearing date the 17th day of June,  A. D. ,  1902,I' and recorded in said Recorder' s Office in Deed Book 91,  at page599.

Parcel No.  2:   ALL THAT CERTAIN piece or parcel of landr
situate in the Borough of Warren,  County of Warren and State
of Pennsylvania and being lots number two hundred thirteen ( 213)11111

i
S

and two hundred sixteen ( 216) as designated on the general mapor plot of said Warren Borough,  upon which is erected a two
story frame dwelling house being the same premises conveyed to
A.  L.  Schallhammer and ' S. E.  '! ulker by Raymond Lawrence Gerould

A I-

and wife and Marian R.